Pos Num Name
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61 Adam Osborne
72 Will Smith
25 Matthew Nuttall
14 Paul Stevenson
41 Paul Kaiser
48 Robert Warner
6 Neil Armitage
49 Chris Barnes
73 Adrian Thomas
0 23 Ryan Barker
1 37 Steve Brown
2 75 Gareth Hirs
3 20 Tom McNally
4 40 Andrew Meskinnon
5 42 Jonathan Bridge
6 47 Mark Crabtree
7 53 Jamie Westwood
8 67 Sarah Cumber
9 2 John Chaplin
0 51 Martin Firth
1 70 Graeme Kennedy
2 60 Emily Birchall
3 29 Mark Knowles
4 76 Richard Smith
5 24 Paul Brown
6 74 Liam Spencer
7 31 Chris Richardson
8 50 Carl Heron
9 55 Martin Quinn
0 78 Paul TurnerJohnson
1 66 Geoff Cumber
2 36 Jim Wheldon
3 4 Beckie Taylor
4 21 Nichola Sykes
5 65 David Lord
6 54 Paul Jackson
7 39 Mick Jeffrey

The Burnsall 10 Mile Road Race

at Burnsall on Saturday 25th August 2012
Burnsall — FINAL RESULTS

Cat/Pos Club

Leeds City Athletic Club
Keighley & Craven Ac
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Pudsey & Bramley Ac
Valley Striders
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Pudsey & Bramley Ac
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Keighley & Craven Ac
Halifax Harriers & Ac
Swaledale Road Runners
Wharfedale Harriers

V40 1
V50 1

JM 1
V40 2

V40 3

V50 2

V40 4 Denby Dale Travellers
V40 5 Dewsbury Road Runners
V40 6 Blackburn Harriers & Ac
V50 3 Halifax Harriers & Ac
V40 7 Stadium Runners
L40 1 Halifax Harriers & Ac
V50 4 Blackburn Harriers & Ac
V50 5 Queensbury Running Club
Unattached
L 2 Leeds City Athletic Club
V40 8 Keighley & Craven Ac
Otley Ac
Trawden AC
Keighley & Craven Ac
V40 9 Easingwold Running Club
V50 6 Queensbury Running Club

Chorley Harriers
V4010 Sheffrec
V60 1 Halifax Harriers & Ac
V60 2 Pudsey Pacers
LJ 1 Blackburn Harriers & Ac
L40 2 Denby Dale Travellers
V50 7 Trawden AC
V4011 Chorley Harriers
V60 3 Otley Ac

Burnsall - Men —

Time
54:56 38 59 David Farrar
57:31 39 30 lan Copley
5736 40 64 Mark Gil
58:04 41 22 Emer Dudley
1:00:31 42 57 Chris Clayton
1:00:40 43 44 Nigel Taaffe
1:01:00 44 18 Frank Reddington
1:01.03 45 68 David Nicholls
101113 46 3 Richard Taylor
1:02:04 47 38 Nick Clarke
1:0223 48 5 Andrew Webster
1:0234 49 28 Peter Wilkinson
1:0254 50 79 Damian Scholes
1:0257 51 69 Georgi Soldatski
10312 52 19 Lomna Hubbard
1:03:26 53 43 Bil Wade
1:03:30 54 46 Christine Preton
1:03:34 55 7 David Graham
10338 56 15 Brian Hugill
1:04:05 57 82 Alistair McQueen
1:04:36 58 80 Natalie Curtis
1:05:04 59 56 Melanie Padgham
10533 60 33 Terry Welsh
1.0652 1 58 Alan Selby
107:37 62 27 Richard Hamer
1:07:48 63 52 Sharon Cousen
1:08:10 4 17 Gordon Booth
10814 65 81 Don Stead
1:09:36 66 34 Yvonne Wickham
1:09:42 g7 32 Rosalind Bedford
1:0957 68 12 Ged Peacock
1:10:10 69 77 Peter Scalon
1:1038 70 62 Tom Balland
1:11:28 71 63 Katherine Phillips
1:11:56 72 35 Peter Hodge
113147 73 26 Pete Andrews
1:14:37

TEAM RESULTS

V4012 Unattached

V50 8 Barnsley Athletic Club
Unattached

V4013 Roberttown Road Runners

V4014 Scarborough Athletic Club

V4015 Denby Dale Travellers

V60 4 Spenborough & Dist Ac

V50 9 Chapel Allerton

V4016 Blackburn Harriers & Ac

V4017 Unattached

V4018 Otley Ac

V60 5 Skipton Ac
Keighley & Craven Ac
Unattached

L 5 Keighley & Craven Ac

V70 1 Holmfirth Harriers Ac

L40 3 Todmorden Harriers & Ac

V5010 Accrington Road Runners

V4019 Wharfedale Harriers
Knavesmire Harriers

L40 4 llkley Harriers Ac

L50 1 Scarborough Athletic Club

V60 6 Claremont Road Runners

V4020 Unattached

V4021 Otley Ac

L40 5 Halifax Harriers & Ac

V80 1 Longwood Harriers Ac

V60 7 Pudsey Pacers

L40 6 Clayton Le Moors Harriers

L50 2 Denby Dale Travellers

V5011 Otley Ac

V60 8 Spenborough & Dist Ac
Unattached

L 12 Bingley Harriers & Ac

V60 9 Unattached

V6010 Denby Dale Travellers

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Blackburn Harriers & Ac
2 Keighley & Craven Ac

3 Halifax Harriers & Ac

4 Otley Ac

5 Denby Dale Travellers
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17 — 3 Matthew Nulttall
31 — 2 WillSmith

54 — 10 Ryan Barker
93 — 21 Richard Smith
102 — 13 TomMcNally

6 Robert Warner

9 Adrian Thomas
16 Mark Crabtree
32 Mick Jeffrey
36 Nigel Taaffe

8 Chris Barnes

20 Mark Knowles
28 Geoff Cumber
40 Andrew Webster
53 Pete Andrews

Burnsall - Ladies — TEAM RESULTS

No complete teams

email

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

graham@race-results.co.uk

ort
Spsoft

1:14:54
1:15:.09
1:15:46
1:16:07
1:17:25
1:17:57
1:18:11
1:18:52
1:18:56
1:19:10
1:21:03
1:21:12
1:21:50
1:22:19
1:22:58
1:23:24
1:24:31
1:24:38
1:24:46
1:25:15
1:25:27
1:25:55
1:29:41
1:29:58
1:30:17
1:31:00
1:32:04
1:33:08
1:33:54
1:34:59
1:35:20
1:35:24
1:38:45
1:40:32
1:40:36
1:50:17



